
S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NUMBER COMPANY NAME PAY PACKAGE

1 SHAIK SAMEER 188W1A0550 Amazon India, SDE Role, Internship Channel 44

2 ALEKHYA PENUGONDA 188W1A0599 Amazon India, SDE Role, Internship Channel 44

3 KOMMURI MOHANA LAKSHMI DURGA 188W1A05E3 Walmart 23

4 VADLAMUDI GEETHIKA 188W1A05A9 Wells Fargo 20

5 PUTTAGUNTA YAMINI 188W1A0544 Cisco Systems 15

6 AISHWARYA CHENGALVALA 188W1A0560 Cisco Systems 15

7 MANIKANTA KUMAR SANGOJU 188W1A05G0 Cisco Systems 15

8 JAYA SAI SOWMYA VAISHNAVI MAMIDI 188W1A0532 Microsoft Corporation, India 12.6

14 VADLAMUDI GEETHIKA 188W1A05A9 Microsoft Corporation, India, Internship 12.6

15 YARRAGUNTLA VEDAVYAS 188W1A05B5 Microsoft Corporation, India, Internship 12.6

9 DODDA VENKATA LOHITHA KRISHNA 188W1A05D1 Microsoft Corporation, India 12.6

10 DODLA NAVYA SHREE  188W1A05D2 Microsoft Corporation, India 12.6

11 GADAMSETTY SAMHITHA 188W1A05D6 Microsoft Corporation, India 12.6

12 KOMMURI MOHANA LAKSHMI DURGA 188W1A05E3 Microsoft Corporation, India 12.6

13 ARUNDHATHI LAKKIREDDY 188W1A05E5 Microsoft Corporation, India 12.6

16 ALAMURI SAISARANYA 188W1A0561 JSW Group 8.5

26 NAGA SAI SRI VYBHAVI ATLURI 188W1A0503 Deloitte,India, Internship 8

20 JANANI CHENNUPATI 188W1A0514 Deloitte,India, Analyst, Taxation Group 8

21 GOVADA HARSHA VARDHAN 188W1A0519 Deloitte,India, Analyst, Taxation Group 8

17 ROHITH MATTA 188W1A0537 Deloitte,India, Analyst, Client and Market 8

22 SRIRAM PULIVARTHI 188W1A0543 Deloitte,India, Analyst, Taxation Group 8

23 SRI PHANI CHARAN TATINENI 188W1A0552 Deloitte,India, Analyst, Taxation Group 8

24 RAJA ABHISHEK VALE 188W1A0554 Deloitte,India, Analyst, Taxation Group 8

18 VALLABHANENI RAGA SINDHUJA 188W1A05B0 Deloitte,India, Analyst, Client and Market 8

27 VENKATA SAI PRAKASH GANJALA 188W1A05B3 Deloitte,India, Internship 8

28 CHALASANI ANUSHA 188W1A05C7 Deloitte,India, Internship 8

29 HAFEEZA SAMREEN 188W1A05D9 Deloitte,India, Internship 8

25 SHAIK AYESHA FATHIMA 188W1A05G2 Deloitte,India, Analyst, Taxation Group 8

19 SUPRIYA KATRAGADDA 188W1A05G5 Deloitte,India, Analyst, IT Group 8

30 ROSHINI CHALASANI 188W1A0511 Verizon 7.75

31 CHARITHA SREE CHANAMOLU 188W1A0512 Verizon 7.75

32 DHAANYA SAI GARAPATI 188W1A05D0 Verizon 7.75

33 KALLURU PRADEEP 188W1A05E1 Verizon 7.75

34 MAHESWARI RACHAMSETTI 188W1A0545 Capgemini,Senior Analyst 7.5

58 JAHNAVI DUVVURU   188W1A0516 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital, Pega Profile 7.2

35 SRUTHI KAKUMANI 188W1A0523 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

36 JAYA SAI SOWMYA VAISHNAVI MAMIDI 188W1A0532 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

37 PRAGATHI TUMMALA 188W1A0542 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

38 PUTTAGUNTA YAMINI 188w1a0544 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

39 SHAIK SAMEER 188W1A0550 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

40 SHANMUKHA SAINADH GADDE 188W1A0551 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

41 NARASIMHA VEERAMACHANENI 188W1A0555 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

42 CHODAY SIVA VASANTH 188W1A0571 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

43 HARSHITHA I 188W1A0579 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

44 KARAKA GNANA SANDHYA 188W1A0584 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

45 PENUGONDA ALEKHYA 188W1A0599 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

46 AKSHITHA PONUGUMATI 188W1A05A0 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

47 SREE SOUMYADUPAGUNTLA 188W1A05A5 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

48 YARAJARLA LAKSHMI VENKATA NAGASREE 188W1A05B4 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

49 MOUNIKA DURGAAMPAPURAPU 188W1A05C0 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2
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59 CHANDRAGIRI SANDEEP 188W1A05C8 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital, Pega Profile 7.2

50 BHARGAVREDDY DUDDUGUNTA 188W1A05D4 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

60 GADAMSETTY SAMHITHA 188W1A05D6 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital, Pega Profile 7.2

51 VENKATA NIKHILGULLA 188W1A05D8 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

52 NIKHIL CHANDRA 188W1A05F3 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

53 POTLURI TEJASWI 188W1A05F6 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

61 SAI ANILA KOTTAMASU 188W1A05F9 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital, Pega Profile 7.2

54 SANGOJU MANIKANTAKUMAR 188W1A05G0 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

55 SHAIK NOORJAHAN 188W1A05G3 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

56 GAYATHRI PRIYADARSHINICHANDANA 188W1A05H5 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

57 BHANU PRAKASH TUGU 188W1A05H6 Tata Consultancy Services,Digital 7.2

62 VENKATA SAI PRAKASH GANJALA 188W1A05B3 Wiley India 7

63 SAI TEJA KOTHAKOTA 188W1A0530 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

64 PAVAN SAI MANAM 188W1A0533 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

65 TARUN MANNAVA 188W1A0534 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

66 AISHWARYA CHENGALVALA 188W1A0560 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

67 BHANU SEKHAR GIDDALURI 188W1A0576 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

68 ALEKHYA PENUGONDA 188W1A0599 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

69 TEJ PRATAP RAMISETTI 188W1A05A3 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

70 R RAMYA DEDEEPYA 188W1A05A4 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

71 YAMINI TANKASALA 188W1A05A7 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

72 SAI SUBHASH MANAM 188W1A05B7 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

73 VENKATA NIKHIL GULLA 188W1A05D8 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

74 SAI KUMAR KOMMINENI 188W1A05E2 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

75 CHARANI SRI VEERLA 188W1A05H1 Cognizant GenC Next 6.75

76 BOMMINAYUNI GIREESHMA 188W1A0509 Accenture, Advanced Associate Software Engineer 6.5

86 KOLLI SUDHEER 188W1A0528 Infor Sunsystems 6.5

77 RASHMITHA MARREDDY 188W1A0535 Accenture, Advanced Associate Software Engineer 6.5

83 ARAVEETI VENKATA SAI SRUJAN 188W1A0564 Hitachi Consulting Corporation 6.5

88 ARUNARKAVALLI DARBHA 188W1A0565 Latent View Analytics Ltd 6.5

89 CHUNDURI BHAVANA 188W1A0572 Virtusa Corporation, Neural Hack 6.5

78 DIVYA SAI ASANVITHA GUNDALA 188W1A0574 Accenture, Advanced Associate Software Engineer 6.5

79 KARAKA GNANA SANDHYA 188W1A0584 Accenture, Advanced Associate Software Engineer 6.5

87 KESARI JITHENDRAREDDY 188W1A0586 Infor Sunsystems 6.5

80 DODLA NAVYA SHREE 188W1A05D2 Accenture, Advanced Associate Software Engineer 6.5

84 ARUNDHATHI LAKKIREDDY 188W1A05E5 Hitachi Consulting Corporation 6.5

81 MEDEPALLI KALYAN 188W1A05E9 Accenture, Advanced Associate Software Engineer 6.5

85 TULIMILLI LIKHITA 188W1A05G7 Hitachi Consulting Corporation 6.5

82 BALIKURI ROJA PUSHPA 198W5A0517 Accenture, Advanced Associate Software Engineer 6.5

90 ROSHINI CHALASANI 188W1A0511 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

91 PUJITHA KADIYALA 188W1A0522 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

92 ROHITH MATTA 188W1A0537 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

93 PUTTAGUNTA YAMINI 188W1A0544 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

94 SHAIK AMEER BAJI 188W1A0549 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

95 AMALESWARA RAO VEERANKI 188W1A0556 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

96 GOPISETTY VENKATA DHRUVA KUMAR 188W1A0578 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

97 RAAVI VENKATA NAGANJANI 188W1A05A2 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

98 YARRAGUNTLA VEDAVYAS 188W1A05B5 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

99 DODDA VENKATA LOHITHA KRISHNA 188W1A05D1 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

100 NIKHIL CHANDRA PANCHANAPU 188W1A05F3 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

101 MANIKANTA KUMAR SANGOJU 188W1A05G0 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

102 SASANK DATTU TALLURI 188W1A05G6 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

103 CHANDANA GAYATHRI PRIYA DARSHINI 188W1A05H5 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

104 NAMPALLI SESHA SAI 198W5A0503 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25

105 OMKAR TUMMALA 198W5A0506 Infosys, Digital Specialist Engineer, HackWithInfy 6.25



106 SURYA TEJA ARVAPALLI 188W1A0502 Modak Analytics 6

121 BONDA DURGA NIHARIKA 188W1A0510 PwC 6

122 CHARITHA SREE CHANAMOLU 188W1A0512 PwC 6

110 MOUNIKA DEVABHAKTUNI 188W1A0515 Mu Sigma 6

123 SIVA SAI PREETHI GAJULA 188W1A0517 PwC 6

107 ESWARI RACHAMSETTI 188W1A0545 Modak Analytics 6

124 ASMI FIRDAUS 188W1A0566 PwC 6

111 BATTU PREETHI 188W1A0567 Mu Sigma 6

125 LOHITHA BOYINA 188W1A0569 PwC 6

112 KODE SAI DEEKSHA 188W1A0588 Mu Sigma 6

113 KOTE IMMANUEL PAUL 188W1A0589 Mu Sigma 6

108 SRIHARI MEENIGA 188W1A0594 Modak Analytics 6

114 BALA BHAVAGNA TUMMALA 188W1A05C2 Mu Sigma 6

115 BUDITHI TWINKLE MOUNAMI DAVID 188W1A05C5 Mu Sigma 6

116 BUTTI BHAVANA 188W1A05C6 Mu Sigma 6

117 AMRUTHA TULASI ELI 188W1A05D5 Mu Sigma 6

118 HARI KUMAR MEDASANI 188W1A05E8 Mu Sigma 6

126 POLUKONDA JYOTSNA 188W1A05F5 PwC 6

119 SARIPALLI KRISHNA VENI 188W1A05G1 Mu Sigma 6

109 SHAIK AYESHA FATHIMA 188W1A05G2 Modak Analytics 6

120 KODALI RAJANI 188W1A05H7 Mu Sigma 6

127 ARVAPALLI SURYA TEJA 188W1A0502 ValueLabs, Quality Engineer 5.5

128 BADRI DEVA KUMAR 188W1A0504 ValueLabs, Software Developer 5.5

129 RASHMITHA MARREDDY 188W1A0535 ValueLabs, Software Developer 5.5

130 SEELAM VENKATA DURGA PRATAP 188W1A0547 ValueLabs, Software Developer 5.5

131 ADAMBALA PAVAN 188W1A0582 ValueLabs, Software Developer 5.5

134 MACHAVARAPU VENKATA KOUSHIK 188W1A0592 Virtusa Corporation, Pega Profile 5.5

135 VALLABHANENI RAGA SINDHUJA 188W1A05B0 Virtusa Corporation, Pega Profile 5.5

136 CHANDRAGIRI SANDEEP 188W1A05C8 Virtusa Corporation, Pega Profile 5.5

137 DHAANYA SAI GARAPATI 188W1A05D0 Virtusa Corporation, Pega Profile 5.5

138 GADAMSETTY SAMHITHA 188W1A05D6 Virtusa Corporation, Pega Profile 5.5

139 KALLURU PRADEEP 188W1A05E1 Virtusa Corporation, Pega Profile 5.5

132 ARUNDHATHI LAKKIREDDY 188W1A05E5 ValueLabs, Software Developer 5.5

133 SHAIK NOORJAHAN 188W1A05G3 ValueLabs, Software Developer 5.5

140 NIKHIL CHALASANI 188W1A0540 Lumen Technologies 5

141 BHUKYA KRUPA BAI 188W1A0508 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

142 BONDA DURGA NIHARIKA 188W1A0510 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

143 GAJULA SIVA SAI PREETHI 188W1A0517 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

166 SRIDHAR GOPISETTI 188W1A0518 IBM Corporation 4.5

144 JONNADULA PRASANNA 188W1A0521 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

167 HEMANTH KUMAR KALLA 188W1A0524 IBM Corporation 4.5

168 KANCHARLA BHANU SUJITHA 188W1A0526 IBM Corporation 4.5

145 KATIKALA LAKSHMI SRI 188W1A0527 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

169 KATIKALA LAKSHMI SRI 188W1A0527 IBM Corporation 4.5

146 LAGGISETTI VALLI SAROJA 188W1A0531 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

147 KONDALA RAO MIRIYAM 188W1A0538 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

148 SAMUEL MORIES MUNDRU 188W1A0539 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

149 RAYIDI JAGADEESH BABU 188W1A0546 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

150 ASMI FIRDAUS 188W1A0566 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

151 DHARMIKA BOBBA 188W1A0568 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

152 LOHITHA BOYINA 188W1A0569 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

170 LOHITHA BOYINA 188W1A0569 IBM Corporation 4.5

153 KATTA KANISHKA 188W1A0585 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

154 KESARI JITHENDRA REDDY 188W1A0586 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

155 KODE SAI DEEKSHA 188W1A0588 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5



156 MUKKAMALA NAMITHA 188W1A0596 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

171 NALLAMOTHU LAKSHMI HEMANTH 188W1A0597 IBM Corporation 4.5

157 VALLABHANENI RAGA SINDHUJA 188W1A05B0 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

158 TEJASWI VASIREDDY 188W1A05B1 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

172 VEMURU NAVEENA 188W1A05B2 IBM Corporation 4.5

159 ARAKALA BHAVANI 188W1A05C1 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

160 AMRUTHA TULASI ELI 188W1A05D5 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

173 ARUNDHATHI LAKKIREDDY 188W1A05E5 IBM Corporation 4.5

161 POLUKONDA JYOTSNA 188W1A05F5 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

162 SUPRIYA KATRAGADDA 188W1A05G5 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

174 SUPRIYA KATRAGADDA 188W1A05G5 IBM Corporation 4.5

163 TUMMALA TEJASRI 188W1A05G8 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

164 EKSHITHA YELLA 188W1A05H3 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

165 YELLEPEDDI SAI BALAJI SRIKAR 188W1A05H4 Accenture, Associate Software Engineer 4.5

175 HARITHA DAMERLA 198W5A0508 ITC Infotech Technologies 4.25

176 SRIDHAR GOPISETTI 188W1A0518 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

177 JONNADULA PRASANNA 188W1A0521 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

178 HEMANTH KUMAR KALLA 188W1A0524 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

179 PRAGATHI TUMMALA 188W1A0542 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

180 RACHAMSETTI MAHESWARI 188W1A0545 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

181 RAJA ABHISHEK VALE 188W1A0554 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

182 NARASIMHA VEERAMACHANENI 188W1A0555 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

183 ASMI FIRDAUS 188W1A0566 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

184 ROOP KUMAR CHINTADA 188W1A0570 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

185 SIVA VASANTH CHODAY 188W1A0571 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

186 RAHUL DARELLI 188W1A0573 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

187 JAVVAJI SRINIVASULU 188W1A0581 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

188 KARAKA GNANA SANDHYA 188W1A0584 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

189 MEDIKONDA SANDEEP 188W1A0593 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

190 MUKKAMALA NAMITHA 188W1A0596 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

191 TEJASWI VASIREDDY 188W1A05B1 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

200 SRI HARSHA SEELAMNENI 188W1A05B6 Cognizant GenC Pro, Special Skill 4.2

192 MOUNIKA DURGA AMPAPURAPU 188W1A05C0 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

193 BHARGAV REDDY DUDDUGUNTA 188W1A05D4 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

194 LEELAMADHURI GONNABHAKTULA 188W1A05D7 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

195 LAKSHMI HIMA BINDHU MEDA 188W1A05E7 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

196 MEDEPALLI KALYAN 188W1A05E9 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

197 RACHANA KONIKI 188W1A05F7 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

198 REGALLAJASWANTHI 188W1A05F8 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

199 EKSHITHA YELLA 188W1A05H3 Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.2

203 ARVAPALLI SURYA TEJA 188W1A0502 Capgemini Analyst 4

209 BHAVISHYA PUTTAGUNTA 188W1A0506 Cognizant GenC 4

210 ROSHINI CHALASANI 188W1A0511 Cognizant GenC 4

211 CHARITHA SREE CHANAMOLU 188W1A0512 Cognizant GenC 4

231 CHARITHA SREE CHANAMOLU 188W1A0512 Infosys Pvt. Ltd., Pega Profile 4

212 GUTTIKONDA HARSHA SRI 188W1A0520 Cognizant GenC 4

213 KANCHARLA BHANU SUJITHA 188W1A0526 Cognizant GenC 4

214 SAMUEL MORIES MUNDRU 188W1A0539 Cognizant GenC 4

215 RAYIDI JAGADEESH BABU 188W1A0546 Cognizant GenC 4

204 SHAIK ABDUL RASHEED FAIZAN 188W1A0548 Capgemini Analyst 4

205 ARUNARKAVALLI DARBHA 188W1A0565 Capgemini Analyst 4

216 BATTU PREETHI 188W1A0567 Cognizant GenC 4

206 LOHITHA BOYINA 188W1A0569 Capgemini Analyst 4

217 LOHITHA BOYINA 188W1A0569 Cognizant GenC 4

218 KAMAL SURYA TEJA DUMALRAO 188W1A0575 Cognizant GenC 4



219 KADAMBALA PAVAN 188W1A0582 Cognizant GenC 4

201 KADIYALA SETHU SANDEEP CHOWDARY 188W1A0583 Anblicks Solutions 4

220 LIKHITA CHOWDARY KONERU 188W1A0591 Cognizant GenC 4

221 NALLAMOTHU LAKSHMI HEMANTH 188W1A0597 Cognizant GenC 4

207 NEELA VINEELA 188W1A0598 Capgemini Analyst 4

232 ARAKALA BHAVANI 188W1A05C1 Infosys Pvt. Ltd., Pega Profile 4

222 BUTTI BHAVANA 188W1A05C6 Cognizant GenC 4

223 ARUNDHATHI LAKKIREDDY 188W1A05E5 Cognizant GenC 4

224 PARASA DHOONDI NAGA HARSHA SAI 188W1A05F4 Cognizant GenC 4

225 SARIPALLI KRISHNAVENI 188W1A05G1 Cognizant GenC 4

226 SHAIK NOORJAHAN 188W1A05G3 Cognizant GenC 4

227 TULIMILLI LIKHITA 188W1A05G7 Cognizant GenC 4

228 VEMAREDDY VENKATA SAI KIRAN 188W1A05H2 Cognizant GenC 4

229 YELLEPEDDI SRIKAR 188W1A05H4 Cognizant GenC 4

230 VINEETHA YALAKALA   198W5A0514 Cognizant GenC 4

208 ABDUL SAMEERUNNISA 198W5A0515 Capgemini Analyst 4

202 KAREDLA LALITHA RAM 198W5A0520 Anblicks Solutions 4

233 AKUNURI SAIABHAY 188W1A0501 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

264 ARVAPALLI SURYA TEJA 188W1A0502 Tata Consultancy Services ,Pega Profile 3.96

265 BHAVISHYAPUTTAGUNTA 188W1A0506 Tata Consultancy Services ,Pega Profile 3.96

234 BHOGANADHUNI HARSHAVARDHAN 188W1A0507 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

266 CHARITHA SREE CHANAMOLU 188W1A0512 Tata Consultancy Services ,Pega Profile 3.96

235 JANANI CHENNUPATI 188W1A0514 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

236 SAI TEJAKOTHAKOTA 188W1A0530 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

237 PAVAN SAIMANAM 188W1A0533 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

238 MANNAVA TARUN 188W1A0534 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

239 MARUPUDI GURUDATTATEJ 188W1A0536 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

240 SRIRAM PULIVARTHI 188W1A0543 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

241 RACHAMSETTI MAHESWARI 188W1A0545 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

242 ALAMURI SAISARANYA 188W1A0561 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

243 ARAVEETI VENKATA SAI SRUJAN 188W1A0564 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

244 CHUNDURI BHAVANA 188W1A0572 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

245 KESARI JITHENDRAREDDY 188W1A0586 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

246 SRIHARI MEENIGA 188W1A0594 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

247 NEELA VINEELA 188W1A0598 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

248 TEJASWI VASIREDDY 188W1A05B1 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

267 ARAKALA BHAVANI 188W1A05C1 Tata Consultancy Services ,Pega Profile 3.96

268 BHAVAGNA TUMMALA BALA 188W1A05C2 Tata Consultancy Services ,Pega Profile 3.96

249 BHUKYA RISHIRAMNAIK 188W1A05C3 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

250 CHIRAKALA BHAVYA SREE 188W1A05C9 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

251 DHAANYA SAIGARAPATI 188W1A05D0 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

252 LEELAMADHURI GONNABHAKTULA 188W1A05D7 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

253 KOMMURI MOHANALAKSHMIDURGA 188W1A05E3 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

254 PARASA DHOONDI NAGA HARSHA SAI 188W1A05F4 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

255 RACHANA KONIKI 188W1A05F7 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

256 SHAIK AYESHAFATHIMA 188W1A05G2 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

257 TAJUDDIN SHAIK 188W1A05G4 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

269 TULIMILLI LIKHITA 188W1A05G7 Tata Consultancy Services ,Pega Profile 3.96

258 TUMMALA TEJASRI 188W1A05G8 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

259 VEERANKI GOUTHAM 188W1A05H0 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

260 VEERLA CHARANISRI 188W1A05H1 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

261 RAJANI KODALI 188W1A05H7 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

262 SESHA SAINAMPALLI 198W5A0503 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

263 ABDUL SAMEERUNNISA 198W5A0515 Tata Consultancy Services , Ninja 3.96

270 SRIRAM PULIVARTHI 188W1A0543 Infosys Pvt. Ltd., InfyTQ,Systems Engineer 3.6



271 HARI KUMAR MEDASANI 188W1A05E8 Infosys Pvt. Ltd., InfyTQ,Systems Engineer 3.6

272 SHAIK AYESHA FATHIMA 188W1A05G2 Infosys Pvt. Ltd., InfyTQ,Systems Engineer 3.6

273 DEVARAPU VASUNDHARA 198W5A0502 Infosys Pvt. Ltd., InfyTQ,Systems Engineer 3.6

274 KOLLI SUDHEER 188W1A0528 Wipro Technologies 3.5

275 KAVYA KOMMU 188W1A0529 Wipro Technologies 3.5

276 SRIHITHA CHOWDARY POTLURI 188W1A0541 Wipro Technologies 3.5

277 MAHESWAR KILARU 188W1A0587 Wipro Technologies 3.5

278 SAI DEEKSHA KODE 188W1A0588 Wipro Technologies 3.5

279 IMMANUEL PAUL KOTE 188W1A0589 Wipro Technologies 3.5

280 MULUGU SUMA ANUSHA 188W1A05A6 Wipro Technologies 3.5

281 ANVITHA TRIPARNAPALLI 188W1A05A8 Wipro Technologies 3.5

282 LASYA PRIYA BOGINENI 188W1A05C4 Wipro Technologies 3.5

283 AMRUTHA TULASI ELI 188W1A05D5 Wipro Technologies 3.5

284 KORRA CHANDANA BAI 188W1A05E4 Wipro Technologies 3.5

285 SUMATHI BYRABOYINA 198W5A0501 Wipro Technologies 3.5

286 NAVYA SRI PAMARTHI 198W5A0504 Wipro Technologies 3.5

287 ASWINI UPPALAPU 198W5A0507 Wipro Technologies 3.5

288 MALLEBOINA MONIKA 198W5A0512 Wipro Technologies 3.5

289 SURENDHRA VANGAPALLI 198W5A0513 Wipro Technologies 3.5

290 DIVELI JACOB RAJ 198W5A0519 Wipro Technologies 3.5

291 BHARATH RATLAVAT 188W1A0505 QuEST Global 3.25

292 SRIHITHA CHOWDARY POTLURI 188W1A0541 QuEST Global 3.25

293 BHAVANA GAMPA 198W5A0510 QuEST Global 3.25


